
2ª Etapa - XII CiPOr 2024
Maxaranguape - RN 21.4.2024
Clube de Orientação de Natal

Elinaldo Quirino Leal
AUTO ESPORTE
Percurso : H VET B
Distancia : 2900m (Desnivel 40m)
Tempo : 0:55:46 (19'14"/km)

8/8 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Henrique José Soares De Souza 0:34:05
2. Roberto Guedes Pereira Arnaud 0:34:46
3. Allan Evangelista Alves De Sousa 0:36:31

1. 82 00:01:54 135m 14'04"/km
2. 88 00:03:09 00:05:03 256m 12'18"/km
3. 101 00:06:50 00:11:53 562m 12'10"/km
4. 124 00:13:11 00:25:04 221m 59'39"/km
5. 119 00:04:33 00:29:37 334m 13'37"/km
6. 106 00:06:37 00:36:14 253m 26'09"/km
7. 121 00:09:19 00:45:33 608m 15'19"/km
8. 120 00:02:11 00:47:44 136m 16'03"/km
9. 83 00:05:16 00:53:00 148m 35'35"/km

10. 81 00:01:45 00:54:45 170m 10'18"/km
11. 999 00:01:01 00:55:46 112m 9'05"/km
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